Name of Lamp: Hat Cork
Model No: BRL200087
Material: Cork
Dimemsion: Diameter 250mm X 125mm
Dimemsion: Diameter 300mm X 150mm
Dimemsion: Diameter 300mm X 175mm
Dimemsion: Diameter 400mm X 200mm
Colour: Brown
Bulb: LED E27
Watts: 4 watts
Voltage: 220V -240V
All Right Reserved by Brilliance Lighting P.L. (Singapore)
Specification Sheet
Hat Cork